

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

CONT No. 567 of 2023

Kalika Prasad Seth **-Versus-** B. L. Kurrey & another

<u>23/06/2023</u>	None appears for the petitioner. Let defaults be removed within a period of two weeks and the matter be listed for hearing thereafter. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Ved