

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

CONT No. 567 of 2023

Kalika Prasad Seth **Versus** B. L. Kurrey

01.05.2024	Mr. D.K. Vishwakarma, Advocate for the Petitioner. As prayed by the counsel for the petitioner, list this case after 08 weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	